531289
NOTLISTED

NOTLISTED

INE643C01015

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED
Yes

Equity Shares

Quarterly
30-06-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. «
o f' Total as a % of No. Of Un;]«
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of . No. of
Partly Shares No. Of Outs
Category & Nos. Of fully id shares shares shares . . Total | Underlyi Shares Outstandi
Name of the | 5O paidup P |underlying [held | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights oy | ARCEIYIIE | Underlying | poa oo e €OV
Sr. No. shareholders X up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP secu
Shareholders equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
(I1D) equity . of convertible Granted of W
@ shares sharos Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XC) and |
held (IV) (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) 3 (XB) i
held % of Voting | (XA) X)=
) VD) Asa%o Class eg: | Class Total rights (XA
(A+B+C2) |x ey otal
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ |1 3092093 3092093 | 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Foreign
Individuals)
(SK;’('ZT)‘”"‘I 1 3092093 3092093 | 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2 1 3092093 3092093 | 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) Mutual 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
Funds
Sub-Total
1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent | 1 669316 669316 |7.37 669316 669316 |7.37
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key
(c) Managerial | 2 11640 11640 0.13 11640 11640 0.13
Personnel
Investor
Education
® and 1 447470 447470 |4.93 447470 447470 | 4.93
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 4694 2220133 2220133 | 24.44 2220133 2220133 | 24.44
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 24 1566413 1566413 | 17.25 1566413 1566413 | 17.25
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident
(i) Indians 116 680553 680553 | 7.49 680553 680553 | 7.49
(NRIs)
o Bodies 61 245766 245766 |2.71 245766 245766 | 2.71
Corporate
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,
aroe olding Number of | Number of |Non- Uil Irlost ait
asa% Locked i sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | -0¢<edm ares 15posa’ encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
B shares pledged Undertaking | . ~
conversion of XTI XTIV XV ifany (XVI) | (XVII) = Number of
Category & | convertible by L) L) (XIVEXVAXV) | e chares
St N Name of the | securities ( as hq}ld 4
T 0. Shareholders | a percentage Asa Asa Asa d:ma:trclerialize d
1)) of diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of ) ) )
share capital) |No. [total |No. |[total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total form (XVIII) Sutb Sutb Sutb
(XID)= (VID)+ |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares ?3 cgory fﬁ)eg"‘y Eﬁi;’g"ry
(X) As a % of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ | 34.04 3092093
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
(AY2) 34.04 3092093
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 34.04 3092093
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds |0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 001 0 0 0 0
()
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent | 7.37 669316 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key
(c) Managerial 0.13 11620 0 0 0
Personnel
Investor
Education and
®) Protection 4.93 447470 0 0 0
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
6 holding 24.44 1681573 0 0 0
g nominal share :
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 17.25 1566413 0 0 0
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident
@) Indians 7.49 462830 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 2.71 209816 0 0 0
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Ackanaickenpalayam Venkat Palani Click here to go back
Sharcholders (I) ckanaickenpalayam Venkataswamy Palaniswamy ick here to go bac
PAN (II) AJWPP4439M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3092093 3092093

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3092093 3092093

W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.04 34.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3092093 3092093

Total 3092093 3092093

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 34.04 34.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 3092093 3092093
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.04 34.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3092093 3092093

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the . . ..
Sharcholders (I) Himkanchan Impex Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1) AAACH2025F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 117532
held (IV)

117532

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 117532
W)+ (VD

117532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 117532

117532

Total 117532

117532

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.29

1.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 117532
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

117532

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117532

117532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) | 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Paravel Shunmugavelu

Krishnaveni Thangavel

P J Batavia

Nimi Swamy

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BIWPS9167B

BNVPK1453]

ALAPB0197]

RYNPS3163Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175707

138945

125020

91485

531157

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

175707

138945

125020

91485

531157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

175707

138945

125020

91485

531157

Total

175707

138945

125020

91485

531157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

1.53

1.38

1.01

5.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

175707

138945

125020

91485

531157

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175707

125020

91485

392212

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Sr. No. 1

I;;E:h%ﬁégss (I) Kumudha Palaniswamy Click here to go back
PAN (IT) BBOPP0941F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 669316 669316

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = IV)+ | 669316 669316

)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 669316 669316

Total 669316 669316

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.37 7.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 669316 669316
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

669316 669316

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chiranjeevi Chowdary
Yanamadala

Dushyanth Chowdary
Yanamadala

Mahendra
Girdharilal

Mina Parikh

Prithviraj Somchand
Parikh

Guttikonda
Rajasekhar

PAN (II)

AFAPY9048K

AFAPY9067N

AAAPWI1327L

AAGPP1130L

AADPP1406E

AGFPG9440D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

194963

120600

113627

199321

143430

100656

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

194963

120600

113627

199321

143430

100656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

194963

120600

113627

199321

143430

100656

Total

194963

120600

113627

199321

143430

100656

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

1.33

1.25

2.19

1.58

1.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

194963

120600

113627

199321

143430

100656

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

2.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

194963

120600

113627

199321

143430

100656

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

872597

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

872597

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

872597

Total

872597

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.61

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

872597

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.61

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

872597

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Counter Cyclical Investments Private Limited Portfolio Manager- Cleints of Portfolio Manager
Acquirer (PAC)

456926 5.03
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