General information about company								
Scrip code	531289							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE643C01015							
Name of the company	NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No									
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No									
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No									
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	5	2.83									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	5	2.83									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	5	2.83									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	5	2.83									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	5	2.83									

					Tal	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	g of speci	fied secu	rities			
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each				No. of Sh
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	nos. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	(XC)	Underlyin Outstandi convertib securities of Warrar and ESOI (X) =
				(V)		(*1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04				
(B)	Public	4999	5991089			5991089	65.96	5991089		5991089	65.96				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	5000	9083182			9083182	100	9083182		9083182	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y Sta	tement	holdi	ng of spec	cified	securities				
Category	Category of shareholder	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XIII)	Num Shar pled	ged	Non- Disp Unde (XV)	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encui (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	snarenoider (II)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	34.04											3092093			
(B)	Public	65.96											5198336	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											8290429	0	0	0

			Table	e II - S	tatement s	howing	shareholdin	g pattern	of th	e Promo	ter and	l Promoter	Group		
				No.			Shareholding	Number of each class	f Voting	g Rights he	ld in				No. o
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Unde Outs conv secur of W and I
			neid (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AB)		(X) = (XA·
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholdir	ng patter	n of the Pron	noter and P	romoter Group								
(1)	Indian														
(2)	Foreign														
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04				
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04				
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pub	lic shareho	lder								
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01				
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)													
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State C	overnment	(s)											
(4)	Non-institution	ıs		I	I			l		<u> </u>	ı				
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	669316			669316	7.37	669316		669316	7.37				
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	11640			11640	0.13	11640		11640	0.13				
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	447470			447470	4.93	447470		447470	4.93				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4694	2220133			2220133	24.44	2220133		2220133	24.44				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24	1566413			1566413	17.25	1566413		1566413	17.25				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	116	680553			680553	7.49	680553		680553	7.49				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	61	245766			245766	2.71	245766		245766	2.71				

	Any Other (specify)	99	149298			149298	1.64	149298	149298	1.64		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4998	5990589			5990589	65.95	5990589	5990589	65.95		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		4999	5991089			5991089	65.96	5991089	5991089	65.96		
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Non	Promoter-	Non Public sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		5000	9083182			9083182	100	9083182	9083182	100		
Total (A+B+C)		5000	9083182			9083182	100	9083182	9083182	100		

		Table II - S	tater	nent sh	owin	g share	hold	ing patt	ern o	of the Pro	mote	r and Prom	oter Group			
	Category & Name of the	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Shareholders (I)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	areho	lding pat	tern c	of the Pro	mote	r and Pro	moter	Group						
(1)	Indian															
(2)	Foreign															
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	34.04											3092093			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		34.04											3092093			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		34.04											3092093			
В	Table III - State	ement showing sl	hareh	olding pa	ittern	of the Pu	ıblic s	harehold	er							
(1)	Institutions (Do	omestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.01											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		0.01											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	reign)			•		•		•							
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Gov	vernm	ent(s)												
(4)	Non-institution	S														
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	7.37											669316	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.13											11620	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	4.93											447470	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	24.44											1681573	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17.25											1566413	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7.49											462830	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2.71											209816	0	0	0

(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.64										149298	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		65.95										5198336	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		65.96										5198336	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing sl	hareho	olding pa	ttern	of the No	n Pro	moter- N	on Pu	blic shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		100										8290429			
Total (A+B+C)		100										8290429			

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)									
Sr. No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ackanaickenpalayam Venkataswamy Palaniswamy	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AJWPP4439M	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3092093	3092093								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3092093	3092093								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.04	34.04								
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	3092093	3092093								
Total	3092093	3092093								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.04	34.04								
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3092093	3092093								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.04	34.04								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3092093	3092093								
Reason for not prov	riding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter									

	Bodies Corporate									
Sr. No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Himkanchan Impex Private Limited	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AAACH2025F	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	117532	117532								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	117532	117532								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	117532	117532								
Total	117532	117532								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.29								
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	117532	117532								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	117532	117532								
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization										
Shareholding (No.										
Sub-category (i)	0	0								
Sub-category (ii)	0	0								
Sub-category (iii)	0	0								

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)											
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Paravel Shunmugavelu	Krishnaveni Thangavel	P J Batavia	Nimi Swamy	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	BIWPS9167B	BNVPK1453J	ALAPB0197J	RYNPS3163Q	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175707	138945	125020	91485	531157						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	175707	138945	125020	91485	531157						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.53	1.38	1.01	5.85						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)									
Class eg: X	175707	138945	125020	91485	531157						
Total	175707	138945	125020	91485	531157						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.53	1.38	1.01	5.85						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	175707	138945	125020	91485	531157						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.53	1.38	1.01	5.85						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	175707	0	125020	91485	392212						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization	of shares										
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0						

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)					
Sr. No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kumudha Palaniswamy	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	BBOPP0941F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	669316	669316			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	669316	669316			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.37	7.37			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	669316	669316			
Total	669316	669316			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.37	7.37			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	669316	669316			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.37	7.37			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	669316	669316			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

	Individuals - ii. In	dividual shareholders hold	ing nominal share o	apital in exces	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chiranjeevi Chowdary Yanamadala	Dushyanth Chowdary Yanamadala	Mahendra Girdharilal	Mina Parikh	Prithviraj Somchand Parikh	Guttikonda Rajasekhar
PAN (II)	AFAPY9048K	AFAPY9067N	AAAPW1327L	AAGPP1130L	AADPP1406E	AGFPG9440D
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	194963	120600	113627	199321	143430	100656
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	194963	120600	113627	199321	143430	100656
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	1.33	1.25	2.19	1.58	1.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	194963	120600	113627	199321	143430	100656
Гotal	194963	120600	113627	199321	143430	100656
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.15	1.33	1.25	2.19	1.58	1.11
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	194963	120600	113627	199321	143430	100656
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a secreentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	1.33	1.25	2.19	1.58	1.11
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	194963	120600	113627	199321	143430	100656
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					_	
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Sr. No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	872597				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	872597				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.61				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	872597				
Total	872597				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.61				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	872597				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.61				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	872597				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC
1	Counter Cyclical Investments Private Limited_Portfolio Manager-Acquirer	Cleints of Portfolio Manager (PAC)	456926	5.03